10 7 5 4 3 2 1
REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY
A 11/11/2009 PRODUCTION RELEASE 100596 SLS
AL
LS
G52
I/ 2
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default/QTY.
1 3211-0163 ASSY,WELD,MAIN FRAME,PR-52301 1
2 3211-0161 ASSY, WELD, HANDLES, $2301 1
3 3211-0162 ASSY, WELD, LEVERAGE ARM, 2301 1
4 3211-0228 ASSY, WELD, LINEAR ROM ADJ.,OUTER 1
5 3210-0348 ASSY, WELD, SEAT POST, 20° 1
6 4900-PNTX POWDER COAT, TBD 2.00 LBS.
7 3311-0383 ASSY,MECH,WT FRAME,S2301E LL 1
8 3500-0025 ASSY,UPHOLSTRY, 13 7/8 X 8 7/8,FC-202-C 1
9 3500-0069 ASSY, UPHOLSTRY, 10x34, FS-403-A 1
10 4900-UPHX UPHOLSTERY, TBD 15 LIN. YDS.
11 1400-0008 TUBE, 1.50 OD, 1.25 ID, RUBBER, BLK 10IN.
12 2120-0154 PLATE, BELT CLAMP, 1/4, BC-002 2
1 13 2120-3826 CAP, BEARING 2 1/2 RND ALUM 2
14 2120-3876 CAP, HANDLE, 1 1/4 2
15 2120-3877 RING, HANDLE, 1 1/4 2
16 2120-4021 SHAFT, INC. PRESS ARM 1
17 2130-0066 COVER,PULLEY,5" 3
18 2210-0009 BUSHING, SEAT POST 1
19 3211-0229 ASSY, WELD, LINEAR ROM ADJ.,INNER 1
20 3290-0001 ASSY, WELDMENT, HANDLE 1
21 4210-0030 FHSCS, 3/8-16 X .875, BRIGHT Z 2
/ 22 4220-0005 SHCS, 1/4-20 x 1.0 4
9.0 23 4230-0059 BHSCS, 3/8-16 X 4 1/4, BRIGHT, Z 3
24 4230-0060 BHSCS, 3/8-16 X 2 3/4, BRIGHT, Z 2
25 4230-0069 BHSCS, 1/4-20 X 1 3/4, BRIGHT, Z 1
= || 26 4230-0071 BHSCS 1/2-13 X 3, BRIGHT, Z 1
65 y I 27 4230-0076 BHSCS, 1/2-13 X 4 3/4, BRIGHT, Z 1
@ -] 28 4230-0107 BHC, 5/8-11, 2.25, SHC, AS, BZ 2
29 4230-0083 BHSCS, 5/16-18 X 1 1/4, BRIGHT, Z 8
30 4230-0093 BHSCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4, BRIGHT, Z 2
31 4250-0001 SSS, 10-32 X 1/8, BLK 8
32 4250-0015 SSSCP,1/4-20 X 1/2,BLK 2
33 4500-0001 NUT, HEX, JAM, 5/8-18, ZINC 1
34 4500-0008 Nut, JAM, 1/4-20,Z 1
35 4500-0029 NUT NYLOC,JAM,3/8-16,Z 5
36 4500-0004 NUT,NYLOC, 1/2-20 1
37 4600-0007 WASHER, SAE, 5/16, Z 8
] 38 4600-0008 WASHER, SAE, 12, Z 3
i 39 4600-0009 WASHER,SAE,3/8-16,Z 10
] 40 4600-0025 MACHINE BUSHING, 1", 18 GAGE 1
» 41 |4800-0001 BELT, MECTROL, SPOOL 166
42 4900-0004 ROD END, 5/8-18 2
\ =i 43 4900-0052 SPRING,0.D .5,L1.5, CENTURY 921 1
44 4900-0108 SLEEVE, HANDLE, RED 1
45 4900-0139 BEARING, 11D X 2 OD, NR16-Z 4
46 4900-0241 Pull Pin, 3/8, K-100PR 1
47 4900-0441 PULLEY,BELT,4.75D,1/2B,1.5W,MOLDED 2
48 4900-0588 CAP, 2.0 x 2.0, BLACK, TEXTURED 2
49 4900-0591 CAP, @1.25, BLACK, TEXTURED 2
50 5220-0002 LABEL, SAFETY, KEEP HANDS, SMALL 1
51 5220-0005 LABEL, SAFETY, SECURE TO FLOOR 1
52 5220-0028 LABEL, SAFETY, PINCH POINTS 1
53 5290-0001 SERIAL NUMBER 1
_ 54 050-2190 LABEL,PATENTS,LNL 1
DOCUMENT STATUS: s 700013 SUNPER j
RELEASED MATERIAL SN RGHES 7o ehiceomme ™ | UNISEN, INC. DBA 14410 myford Road
1 INTERPRET DRAWING PER ASVE ¥14 5M-1994 JEEe e, f Iine CA 92606
% ELﬁTﬁFALléCDA\)\?kEI’ECISR l}l—ll-?-ﬁé_ DDlljl\éEN:;S?lg)ljl()S‘ll?_ﬁBELED. & 25%8%201% SYTSN?STES TN%),(BI.EBF.’AT\.AS%E?{(F#?E\%S.LY iﬁgx - i'.g?o INITIAL DATE STARTRAC PART NO REV
- THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
LS R g e oo = e T e e SLL-S230E000C A
® _ Q e INCLINE PRESS, LL
VENDOR: N/A PN: N/A U.O.M. INCH SCALE: 1:10  [SHEET 1 OF 2| SHEET SIZE: D
10 7 5 4 3 2 1



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1400-0008&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10091&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STSP1001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1050&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1788&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11399&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1546&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11383&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10671&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1037&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11704&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11385&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1822&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10042&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1172&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS4800-0001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MC0005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1036&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1703&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STSP4900-0241&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1347&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12148&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1236&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

10

SN\ D

o

N\

ENVEANE

)

&)

SO

S
-

RS AR AR &
DSOS SN

)

»

20D

»

)

PRRRRS

s

B A R A N N I N R RS R N R e

\

&)

NS

N\

)

s\

S I R R R

S

)

)

UNISEN, INC. DBA 14410 Myford Road

Irvine CA 92606

STARTRAC PART NO

REV

9LL-S2301 EXXXXX A

TITLE

INCLINE PRESS, LL

SCALE: 1:8

[SHEET 2 OF 2| SHEET SIZE: D

10

1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5


